POS PETT ATLETA

1 1

2 7

3 44
4 38
5 34
6 36
7 48
8 24
9 9

10 27
11 49
12 11
13 20
14 2

15 46
16 29
17 35
18 28
19 4

20 31
21 26
22 3

23 42
24 45
25 39
26 16
27 13
28 22
29 14
30 51
31 12
32 30
33 17
34 50
35 8

36 6

37 41
38 43
39 40
40 23
41 32
DNF 15
DNF 47

Totale atleti: 43

POS CODICE
TO102
TO006
RUNCARD
TO004
A051659
ENDAS-003
TO001
TO170

0 ~NOoO O~ WNPRE

Gallo Paolo

Giovine Davide
Montanile Nicola
Bosa Alessandro
Usseglio Gros Roberto
Vacchieri Simone
Trumbadore Antonino
Tizzani Giovanni
Riva Michele

Balestra lvan
Leonardi Manuela Elisa
Comba Irene
Carpegna Alessio
Martinacci Matteo
Berton Fabio

Bergero Bergero Andrea
Usseglio Prinsi Denis
Bergeretti Daniele
Rapetta Anna
Cavicchia Alessandro
Andidero Pasquale
Miele Mauro
Maniscalco Paolo
Mantoan Stefano
Binatti Roberto

Viotti Giulia
Campigotto Daniele Mario
Petronzi Marco
Isabello Monica
Funari Alessandro
D'avolio Giorgia
Blinio Massimo
Barella Giorgio

Virzi Debora
Lussiana Sabina
Cravero Flavio
Bellando Maurizio
Danieli Luana
Bellando Laura
Terzago Paolo
Giacone Pier Luigi
Papiro Luigi

Standoli Antonella
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TROFEO CITTa DI GIAVENO - GARA COMPETITIVA (9,9 KM)
Giaveno - 04/05/2025

PARTENZA COMPETITIVA - DISTANZA: 11030 METRI

NOME TEAM

FIDAL G.S. DES AMIS

FIDAL U.S. LA SALLE GIAVENO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA
UISP A.S.D. GIRASOLE SPORTIVO
ENDAS TANA DEI LUPI
FIDAL BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL
FIDAL TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD

ANNO CAT
1987 SM35
2000 SM
1988 SM35
1980 SM45
2004 PM
1983 SM40
1976 SM45
2007 JM
1991 SM
1996 SM
1991 SF
2006 JF
1996 SM
1998 SM
1986 SM35
1980 SM45
1982 SM40
1986 SM35
1986 SF35
1973 SM50
1985 SM40
1965 SM60
1975 SM50
1972 SM50
1973 SM50
1982 SF40
1969 SM55
1982 SMA40
1975 SF50
1977 SM45
2008 AF
1973 SM50
1977 SM45
1989 SF35
1976 SF45
1974 SM50
1977 SM45
1973 SF50
1974 SF50
1971 SM50
1965 SM60
1972 SM50
1963 SF60

COD
TO004
RUNCARD
A130019
TO262
TO102
TO102
ENDAS-003
TO006
RUNCARD
TO102
ENDAS-003
TOO001
TO006
TO006
TO102
TO102
TO102
TO102
A051659
TO102
TO102
A051659
TO170
TO102
TO266
TO004
TO004
TOO006
TO004
TO286
TO001
TO102
TO006
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
TO272
TO170
TO286
TOO006
TO102
TO004
TO029

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

[=
=

SOCIETA RISULTATO
FIDAL ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA 00.37.06
ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.38.13
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE VALLE SUSA APS 00.38.52
FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.43.58
FIDAL G.S. DES AMIS 00.44.30
FIDAL G.S. DES AMIS 00.45.20
ENDAS TANA DEI LUPI 00.46.19
FIDAL U.S. LA SALLE GIAVENO 00.46.40
ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.46.46
FIDAL G.S. DES AMIS 00.48.29
ENDAS TANA DEI LUPI 00.48.37
FIDAL BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL 00.48.48
FIDAL U.S. LA SALLE GIAVENO 00.48.49
FIDAL U.S. LA SALLE GIAVENO 00.48.59
FIDAL G.S. DES AMIS 00.49.05
FIDAL G.S. DES AMIS 00.50.11
FIDAL G.S. DES AMIS 00.50.21
FIDAL G.S. DES AMIS 00.50.38
UISP A.S.D. GIRASOLE SPORTIVO 00.50.39
FIDAL G.S. DES AMIS 00.50.41
FIDAL G.S. DES AMIS 00.50.58
UISP A.S.D. GIRASOLE SPORTIVO 00.51.41
FIDAL TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD  00.52.49
FIDAL G.S. DES AMIS 00.53.08
FIDAL VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM 00.53.09
FIDAL ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA 00.53.35
FIDAL ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA 00.53.37
FIDAL U.S. LA SALLE GIAVENO 00.53.41
FIDAL ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA 00.53.47
FIDAL FOR FUN SPORTS TEAM A.S.D. 00.56.44
FIDAL BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL 00.57.44
FIDAL G.S. DES AMIS 00.57.51
FIDAL U.S. LA SALLE GIAVENO 00.58.25
ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.59.21
ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.59.23
ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.59.24
FIDAL PODISTICA BUSSOLENO A.S.D 00.59.28
FIDAL TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD  01.02.15
FIDAL FOR FUN SPORTS TEAM A.S.D. 01.07.14
FIDAL U.S. LA SALLE GIAVENO 01.12.16
FIDAL G.S. DES AMIS 01.20.38
FIDAL ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA -
FIDAL RUNNING CENTER CLUB TORINO =

NUMERO ATLETI

12

6

5

5

2

2

2

2
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9

10
11
12
13
14

TO286
A130019
TO029
TO262
TO266
TO272

Totale atleti: 43
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FIDAL FOR FUN SPORTS TEAM A.S.D.

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE VALLE SUSA APS
FIDAL RUNNING CENTER CLUB TORINO

FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
FIDAL VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM

FIDAL PODISTICA BUSSOLENO A.S.D

N = = N S S N
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